
First Last Role Email Institution Committee Liaison

Laila Shishineh Chair lailams@umbc.edu University of Maryland, Baltimore County

Kalia Patricio Vice-Chair krp@umd.edu University of Maryland College Park

Lisa Gray Past-Chair lggray@salisbury.edu Salisbury University

Carol Green-Willis Co-Secretary cgreen@towson.edu Towson University Benefits & Compensation

Susan Holt Co-Secretary sholt@som.umaryland.edu University of Maryland Baltimore Legislative Affairs & Policy

Antoinne Beidleman Member-At-Large antoinne.beidleman@umgc.edu University of Maryland Global Campus Communications & Marketing

Trish Johnson Member-At-Large tejohnson@bowiestate.edu Bowie State University BoR Staff Awards & Recognition

First Last Role Email Institution

Chevonie Oyegoke PoC coyegoke@usmd.edu University System of Maryland

Melanie Barner PoC melanie.barner@umgc.edu University of Maryland Global Campus

Vanessa Collins PoC vpcollins@salisbury.edu Salisbury University

Kalia Patricio PoC krp@umd.edu University of Maryland College Park

Lavern Chapman PoC lchapman@towson.edu Towson University

Susan Holt PoC sholt@som.umaryland.edu University of Maryland Baltimore

Trish Johnson PoC tejohnson@bowiestate.edu Bowie State University

Yvonne Oliver PoC yoliver@coppin.edu Coppin State University

Amy Nightengale PoC anightengale@frostburg.edu Frostburg State University

Chenita Reddick PoC crreddick@umes.edu University of Maryland Eastern Shore

Suzanne Tabor PoC stabor@ubalt.edu University of Baltimore

Michael Walsh PoC mwalsh3@umbc.edu University of Maryland, Baltimore County

Michelle Prentice PoC mprentice@umces.edu UMCES
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Colette Beaulieu Benefits & Compensation cbeaulie@hshsl.umaryland.edu University of Maryland, Baltimore

LaVel Jones Benefits & Compensation ljones@bowiestate.edu Bowie State University

Deniz Erman BoR Staff Awards derman@towson.edu Towson University

Michelle Prentice BoR Staff Awards mprentice@umces.edu UMCES

Mary Phelan Communications maryphelan@umaryland.edu University of Maryland, Baltimore

Dawn Stoute Communications dstoute@umbc.edu University of Maryland, Baltimore County

Vanessa Collins Legislative Affairs vpcollins@salisbury.edu Salisbury University

Lori Stepp Legislative Affairs lstepp@umces.edu UMCES
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